ICS9P936
IDTTM/ICSTM  Low Skew Dual Bank DDR I/II Fan-out Buffer 1084C   12/03/09
Low Skew Dual Bank DDR I/II Fan-out Buffer
DATASHEET
Description
Output Features
Dual DDR I/II fanout buffer for VIA Chipset
• Low skew, fanout buffer

D mm. D (inch)
28-pin TSSOP Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9P936AFLF Tubes 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9P936AFLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9P936AGLF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9P936AGLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"A" denotes the revision designator (will not correlate to datasheet revision).
ICS9P936
Low Skew Dual Bank DDR I/II Fan-out Buffer